
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΕΙΑ 2017 ΑΓΩΝΙΣΤΙΚΑ 
ΣΕΡΡΕΣ 
19 Νοε 2017

ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ
200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 1

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:52.58

2 128650 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΚΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:58.78

3 155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:59.13

4 147780 ΡΕΚΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 02:01.29

5 155448 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:03.59

6 147038 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:05.20

7 157355 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:16.64

8 158533 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:19.62

9 158798 ΠΑΝΤΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:22.70

10 159077 ΛΑΖΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΟΘΑΚ 02:23.21

11 165508 ΑΛΗ ΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΛΗΛ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 02:41.11

200m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 2

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 179280 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥ∆Η ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:05.91

2 143766 ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙ∆ΑΡ 02:18.17

3 158807 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 02:18.91

4 157353 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:21.95

5 165488 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ∆Η ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:29.14

6 161547 ΚΑΛΕΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΟΘΑΚ 02:29.24

7 160969 ΜΙΧΤΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:29.50

8 158544 ΓΕΡΟΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:34.91

9 158312 ΓΙΑΝΤΖΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 02:51.80

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 3

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 155444 ΚΑΡΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2002 ΩΡΙΩΝΣΕΡ 01:15.26

2 157309 ΤΣΙΑΦΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:17.21

3 157311 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:18.59

4 157669 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:18.93

5 167605 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:31.72

6 160851 ΚΑΡ∆ΑΚΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:33.80

100m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 4

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 155360 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:21.80

2 155412 ΚΑΡ∆ΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:27.99

3 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙ∆ΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 01:29.00

4 158544 ΓΕΡΟΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:33.91

5 160013 ΓΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:35.36

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

160867 ∆ΙΠΛΑΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΛΥ∆ΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥ∆Α - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 5

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:03.00

2 155409 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:04.25

100m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥ∆Α - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 6

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 147456 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙ∆ΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:13.63

2 155505 ΑΝΤΕΣΧΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:18.53

3 158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:22.97

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 7



Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 01:00.32

2 147098 ΛΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:00.59

3 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 01:00.94 ΠΡ:ΠΠ-Β-

4 155408 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 01:01.36

5 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 01:02.95

6 155452 ΦΩΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:08.46

7 157355 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:09.12

8 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 01:10.37

100m ΥΠΤΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 8

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 155451 ΟΡΤΙΤΖΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:08.92

2 157272 ΛΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:11.01

3 155049 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΑΕ ΧΑΙ∆ΑΡ 01:13.23

4 160969 ΜΙΧΤΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:16.80

5 162342 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:16.86

6 160866 ΓΙΑΝΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:25.22

7 160968 ΣΥΚΙΩΤΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 01:26.31

8 158312 ΓΙΑΝΤΖΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:28.42

9 158786 ΦΩΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:29.75

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΦΗ

147276 ΚΙΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 9

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:52.02

2 128650 ΦΙΛΙΠΠΑΚΟΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:55.13

3 155448 ΜΕΓΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:57.59

4 147038 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:58.14

5 158533 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:05.30

6 159077 ΛΑΖΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΟΘΑΚ 01:05.69

7 161048 ΠΛΑΤΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:09.28

8 170251 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2003 ΟΘΑΚ 01:13.08

9 169866 ΓΛΟΥΦΤΣΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:13.74

10 162568 ΣΙ∆ΗΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:14.25

11 159597 ΜΗΛΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:14.63

12 165508 ΑΛΗ ΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΛΗΛ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 01:15.33

100m ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 10

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 157353 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:03.45

2 143766 ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙ∆ΑΡ 01:04.85

3 158792 ∆ΙΓΓΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 01:05.88

4 158808 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:06.80

5 165488 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ∆Η ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 01:08.44

6 161547 ΚΑΛΕΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΟΘΑΚ 01:09.57

7 160853 ΛΑΠΑΤΩΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 01:16.06

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 11

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 155444 ΚΑΡΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2002 ΩΡΙΩΝΣΕΡ 00:33.58

2 160851 ΚΑΡ∆ΑΚΟΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ 2005 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:40.79

3 160141 ΑΣΛΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:40.90

4 159597 ΜΗΛΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΥΛΟΣ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:40.96

5 167605 ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΙ∆ΗΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:41.85

6 172163 ∆ΡΙΓΚΑΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:44.96

7 178448 ΤΑΧΜΑΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΩΡΙΩΝΣΕΡ 00:48.30

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΚΙΝΗΣΗ ΠΟ∆ΙΩΝ

147780 ΡΕΚΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ

∆ΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

155357 ΚΟΥΤΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

50m ΠΡΟΣΘΙΟ - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 12

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση



1 155360 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΚΑ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ-ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:38.23

2 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙ∆ΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:40.14

3 157307 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:42.13

4 160013 ΓΑΤΣΙΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:42.91

5 160867 ∆ΙΠΛΑΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΛΥ∆ΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:43.89

6 158544 ΓΕΡΟΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:43.99

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΑΝΤΙΚΑΝΟΝΙΚΗ ΕΝ∆ΥΜΑΣΙΑ

155412 ΚΑΡ∆ΑΚΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2002 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥ∆Α - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΑΝ∆ΡΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 13

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 161741 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:28.46

2 147784 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:28.54

3 155409 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:28.90

4 143449 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2001 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:29.94

5 142786 ΧΑΤΖΗΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 1996 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:30.04

6 132092 ΓΙΑΝΝΙΣΛΗΣ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 1997 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:30.71

7 157311 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.70

8 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 00:32.85

9 157309 ΤΣΙΑΦΙ∆ΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:33.50

10 159077 ΛΑΖΑΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΟΘΑΚ 00:34.99

11 170251 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2003 ΟΘΑΚ 00:38.21

50m ΠΕΤΑΛΟΥ∆Α - ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ  (25) 19/11/2017 Πρωί
ΤΕΛΙΚΕΣ ΣΕΙΡΕΣ 14

Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 179280 ΝΙΚΟΛΟΥ∆Η ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 1998 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:29.89

2 158807 ΣΑΜΑΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:33.34

3 143766 ΠΑΛΤΟΓΛΟΥ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΑ 2001 ΑΕ ΧΑΙ∆ΑΡ 00:33.42

4 147456 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙ∆ΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:33.61

5 155451 ΟΡΤΙΤΖΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:33.99

6 155505 ΑΝΤΕΣΧΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:36.43

7 165488 ΘΕΟΛΟΓΟΥ∆Η ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:36.51

8 160969 ΜΙΧΤΑΤΖΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:38.00

9 160866 ΓΙΑΝΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:41.59
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Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 147098 ΛΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:28.16

2 155305 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 2002 ΚΑΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΙ 00:28.45

3 158275 ΦΥΚΑΤΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2004 ΟΣΦΠ 00:28.94 ΠΡ:ΠΠ-Β-

4 155408 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.17

5 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:29.58

6 145134 ΤΖΕΒΕΛΕΚΟΣ ΠΛΟΥΤΑΡΧΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:30.26

7 155452 ΦΩΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ-ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.57

8 157355 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:32.47

9 160939 ΚΑΡΚΑΛΙΑΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΒΥΡΩΝ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 00:33.61

10 162132 ΚΕΤΣΕΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:37.67
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Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 147276 ΚΙΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:29.42 ΠΡ:ΚΡ-Β-

2 157272 ΛΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:33.03

3 155049 ΧΑΤΖΗΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ 2002 ΑΕ ΧΑΙ∆ΑΡ 00:35.49

4 162342 ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΑΚΗ ΘΕΟΝΙΑ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:36.15

5 158808 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:36.44

6 162336 ΓΚΟΓΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:38.27

7 160968 ΣΥΚΙΩΤΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 00:39.67

8 160866 ΓΙΑΝΚΟΥΛΗ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:40.29

9 158786 ΦΩΤΟΓΡΑΦΟΥ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:41.38

10 158312 ΓΙΑΝΤΖΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:43.65

11 62482 ΤΑΤΙΤΖΙ∆ΟΥ ΕΡΣΗ 1981 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:46.75

12 51694 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ-ΕΛΕΝΗ 1974 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:47.86

ΑΚΥΡΟΣ: ΛΑΘΟΣ ΤΕΡΜΑΤΙΣΜΟΣ

158792 ∆ΙΓΓΑ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005
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Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 147476 ΖΟΥΜΠΟΥΛΟΓΛΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:24.67

2 147780 ΡΕΚΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2001 ΗΡΑΚΛΗΣ 00:25.30

3 155408 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:26.84

4 155409 ΚΑΛΑΜΠΑΛΙΚΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:27.24

5 147038 ΠΑΠΑ∆ΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ∆ΗΜΟΣ 2001 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:27.51

6 147784 ΣΤΑΜΠΟΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:27.85

7 158798 ΠΑΝΤΙΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:28.02

8 143449 ΑΝΤΩΝΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΑΝ∆ΡΟΣ 2001 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:28.06

9 106870 ΟΡΤΙΤΖΙΟΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1990 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:28.25

10 142410 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ΘΩΜΑΣ 1994 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:28.30

11 147284 ΠΑΛΑΙΟΛΟΓΟΣ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2002 ΑΑ ΑΣΤΕΡΙΑ 00:28.55

12 152109 ΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΙ∆ΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ 1993 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:28.57

13 158793 ΤΣΙΜΠΙΡΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:29.16

14 153666 ΚΟΥΛΙΚΑΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:29.22

15 157669 ΜΠΑΜΠΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:29.32

16 104159 ΣΟΥΓΙΟΛΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΜΙΧΑΗΛ 1989 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:29.59

17 147778 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΥ ΘΕΟ∆ΩΡΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:29.64

18 158533 ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:29.65

19 161048 ΠΛΑΤΙΝΑΡΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.07

20 160854 ΠΑΠΑΣΠΥΡΟΥ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 2000 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.37

21 160141 ΑΣΛΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ ΙΟΡ∆ΑΝΗΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.40

22 52169 ΠΑΥΛΙ∆ΗΣ ΣΑΒΒΑΣ 1974 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.97

23 178296 ΣΥΡΠΑΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:32.49

24 169866 ΓΛΟΥΦΤΣΙΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:32.68

25 162568 ΣΙ∆ΗΡΑΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:32.84

26 163912 ΜΟΥΤΑΦΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:32.98

27 170251 ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙ∆ΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΣ 2003 ΟΘΑΚ 00:33.00

28 162132 ΚΕΤΣΕΚΟΣ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 2005 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:33.11

29 165508 ΑΛΗ ΟΓΛΟΥ ΧΑΛΗΛ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 00:33.24

30 55647 ΧΑΤΖΗΗΛΙΑ∆ΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 1968 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:34.03

31 26312 ΚΟΚΚΙΝΟΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ 1965 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:34.48

32 178908 ΤΕΡΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΙΟΣ 1991 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:34.64

33 178945 ΛΙΓΚΑΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ 2001 ΣΕΡΑΜΦΙΠ 00:36.38

34 157776 ΜΑ∆ΕΝΗΣ ∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ-ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:37.32

35 178894 ΚΩΣΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ 1980 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:42.78

36 178899 ΚΛΑΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 1990 ΣΕΡΑΜΦΙΠ 00:43.39

37 178896 ΤΣΑΤΣΑΜΗΣ ΣΤΥΛΙΑΝΟΣ 2002 ΣΕΡΑΜΦΙΠ 00:44.37

38 178448 ΤΑΧΜΑΖΙ∆ΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 2005 ΩΡΙΩΝΣΕΡ 00:45.00

∆ΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

178947 ΤΖΙΤΖΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

155549 ΘΑΝΟΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

155548 ΚΙΓΙΝ∆ΗΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ-ΡΑΦΑΗΛ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

178907 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 1990 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

178895 ΠΑΣΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ 2000 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

177707 ΨΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

178198 ΨΙΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΜΑΡΙΟΣ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

108869 ΑΛ-ΝΟΦΑΛ ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 1990 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

152107 ΧΑΤΖΗΣΥΜΕΩΝΙ∆ΗΣ ΑΝ∆ΡΕΑΣ 2000 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

155357 ΚΟΥΤΡΗΣ ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ 2002 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ
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Κ/ξη ΑΜ Ονοµατεπώνυµο Ε.Γ. Σωµατείο Επίδοση

1 147276 ΚΙΡΤΣΟΓΛΟΥ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ-ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΑΡΗΣ 00:27.15

2 157353 ΣΥΛΑΙΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:28.71

3 162336 ΓΚΟΓΚΑ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ 2004 Κ.Σ.Σ.2005 00:30.79

4 161547 ΚΑΛΕΝΗ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΑ 2004 ΟΘΑΚ 00:31.24

5 158802 ΡΕΚΛΟΥ ΜΑΡΘΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.57

6 157272 ΛΥΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:31.74

7 157307 ΘΕΟΧΑΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:31.99

8 155505 ΑΝΤΕΣΧΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2002 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:32.81

9 147456 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙ∆ΟΥ ΡΑΦΑΕΛΑ 2003 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ 00:33.19

10 160395 ΠΑΠΑΖΗΣΗ ΦΡΕΙ∆ΕΡΙΚΗ 2004 ΑΡΗΣ 00:33.29

11 152715 ΜΠΕΖΟΓΙΑΝ ΧΡΥΣΟΥΛΑ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:33.76



12 80510 ΜΠΑΛΙ∆ΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ 1986 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:34.19

13 160853 ΛΑΠΑΤΩΝΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ 2005 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:34.36

14 147781 ΓΚΡΑΤΖΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ-ΑΝΝΑ 2001 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:34.93

15 134883 ΑΣΠΟΥΓΑΛΗ ΑΡΓΥΡΩ 1995 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:36.71

16 160968 ΣΥΚΙΩΤΗ ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΑ 2005 ΟΘΑΚ 00:38.74

17 178579 ΚΑΙΣΑΡΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 2003 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:53.34

18 178948 ΤΕΛΙΑΤΙΝΗ ΕΥΦΡΟΣΥΝΗ 1993 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ 00:55.01

∆ΕΝ ΣΥΜΜΕΤΕΙΧΕ

160867 ∆ΙΠΛΑΡΗ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ ΛΥ∆ΙΑ 2005 ΝΟΚΑΒΑΛ

170581 ∆ΟΥΛΓΕΡΙ∆ΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

170584 ΜΟΣΧΟΥ  ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

178943 ΜΠΟΥΡΒΑΝΗ ΧΡΥΣΑΝΘΗ 1989 ΣΕΡΑΜΦΙΠ

178352 ΣΟΛΑΚΗ ΕΥΘΥΜΙΑ 2004 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

152113 ΤΖΗΡΟΥ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ 2000 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ

143849 ΚΑΛΟΥΠΤΣΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ 2000 ΠΑΝΣΕΡ
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